CICP1300: Expandable 2-Door Enterprise Access Controller
www
Continental
Mobile Cellular Cloud Wireless Locking Embedded Enterprise
Continental
CICP1300 Super-Two supports 2 readers and has 8 inputs, 1 tamper
alarm and 5 relay outputs. A locking steel enclosure, power supply and
7AH battery are included. Plug-in network interface, memory expansion,

• 20,000 cards standard (exp. to 125,000)
• 2 Five-wire, Wiegand output readers
• 2 Seven-wire X-Y Matrix type keypads
• 8 Supervised inputs
• 48 Additional inputs (Supervised)
• 5 Form C rated standard outputs at 3A@24VDC/VAC
• 48 Additional Form C rated outputs at 3A@24VDC/VAC
• 1000 Standard transaction buffer(exp. to 250,000)
• 256 Time schedules
• 1,000 Access groups
• 5 Sets of 100 holidays
• APL Listed for FIPS compliance
• Capable of processing 256 bit cards from card to controller to software
• NVR/DVR integration
• Sophisticated Alarm Integration
• Reader Power 800mA@5VDC, 500mA@12VDC
• Battery Backup 4-6 hours included
• Enclosure Size 21.5”H x 21.25”W x 7”D, 48lbs.
• UL Listings Optional UL294, UL1076, CE
• Primary & Secondary Relays: SPDT Form C, N/O, N/C 8A @ 30VAC or VDC
• Provision for Backup Battery: Sealed Lead Acid 4AH for Approx. 2 hours
at full load
• Metal enclosure, 12V power supply with transformer and provision for
rechargeable backup battery
• Housing Dimensions (H x W x D): 10.5 x 8.5 x 3 in. (26.6 x 21.6 x 7.6 cm)
• Meets UL 62368; ETL LISTED. Certified to CAN/CSA STD. C22.2
Super Two Access Panel for one or two doors on the
Continental Enterprise Access System
CICP1300: Expandable 2-Door Enterprise Access Controller
A494C 7.2023
 NAPCO ACCESS PRO, .Continental Enterprise,  Trilogy & Networx are trademarks of NAPCO Security Technologies., Inc. Other marks remain intellectual property of their respect*Supports varying versions Continental Enterprise (Enterprise, CA4K, legacy CA3000, consult tech docs.)
 Typical Door Configuration
 CICP1300 Two Door Intelligent Controller
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CICP1300 Two (2) reader processing panel (for use with
CA3000 V 2.0.25 and above) 512K memory
standard upgradeable to 2.5M total memory
capacity with up to a 125,000 card capacity,
8 EOL supervised alarm inputs, tamper, 5
Relay outputs. Support for on-board LAN
adapter, 57.6Kps, 6 Access Groups per cardholder
Unit shipped complete in a lockable
steel enclosure including battery standby for
memory and system operation UL294 and
CUL Listed.
CICP1300BD Same as above-Circuit Board Only
CICP1300XYBD X-Y MATRIX INTERFACE BOARD Optional interface when
using 7-wire X-Y matrix keypads with the Super-two (not
required for keypad with wiegand output)
CICP1300MB2 2MB MEMORY EXPANSION BOARD FOR CICP1300 - up
to 125,000 card capacity
CICP1300NETBD NETWORK INTERFACE BOARD FOR
SUPERTWO - Optional plug-in adapter for
communicating with the Super-Two over TCP/
IP(LAN/WAN).
CICP1300IO
COMBO
SUPERTWO IO EXPANDER, in Locking Enclosure
with Power Supply/Charger and 1 CICP1300IOBD
(16supervised alarm inputs,16 relay outputs). This unit